Announcements:
Song Leaders

12/03/23
12/10/23
12/17/23
12/24/23
12/31/23

Scripture Reading

Opening Prayer

Closing Prayer

Assignments For December 2023

Kevin Shackelford
Sunday AM Wednesday PM
From Pulpit From Pulpit
Logan Yancey 12/06/23 Mason McAlister
Chris Moore 12/13/23 Keith Newby
John Hopper 12/20/23 Logan Yancey
Brad McAlister 12/27/23 Tripp Yancey
Keith Newby
12/03/23 Tripp Yancey
12/10/23 Luke Hobson
12/17/23 Eli Carter
12/24/23 Dale Vandygriff
12/31/23 Reed Shackelford
AM PM

From Pulpit From Pulpit
12/03/23 Michael Criswell Ricky Cissom
12/10/23 Brad McAlister Danny Shackelford
12/17/23 Tim McMillin David Smith
12/24/23 James Pilgram Tommy Wade
12/31/23 Micky Chandler

AM PM
From Podium From Podium
12/03/23 Brock Lindley Terry Chapman
12/10/23 Keith Newby John Hopper
12/17/23 Ross Shaclelford JCNewby
12/24/23 Tripp Yancey Bobby Bridges
12/31/23 Jarvene Shackelford

Communion Pick up as you come in

Count and Usher:

Lord’s Table:

Prayers

Randell Koon & J C Newby

12/03/23
12/10/23
12/17/23
12/24/23
12/31/23

Jarvene Shackelford
Brian Davis

Tim McMillin

Micky Chandler
John Hopper



